Corning Union High School District
Human Resources Report

Board Meeting Date: 11/20/14

Action Type Name

Retirement Voluntary Fregozo, Raul

New Hire Probationary  Imfeld, Sigfred

New Position Vacant

Position Probationary  Messmer, James (Mark)
Change
New Hire Probationary ~ Troutman, Kris
New Hire Temporary Fredrickson, Shaun

Retirement Voluntary Fugate, Linda

Extra Duty/Coaching Authorizations

Amount Type Employee
$ 3,000.00 Stipend Lambeth, Tammy

Position

Grounds/Maint Il

Grounds/Maint Il

Grounds/Maint |

Grounds/Maint |

Custudian Il
Skill Center Teacher (.83 /5 Sections)

Career Center

Assignment
Adult Ed Support

Effective

11/21/2014

10/16/2014

11/1/2014

11/7/2014

11/7/2014
11/10/2014

12/30/2014

Terms
Annual - One time

Background

Retirement

New hire to replace R.Fregozo retirement.

New position for Ranch per Ranch Committee
recommendation approved at September 2014
Board Meeting.

Move from Custodial/Maint Il to Grounds/Maint | for
the Ranch.

New hire to replace M.Messmer position change.

Temporary to fill H.Felciano sections due to Asset
Coordinator position.

Retirement

Additional Information

Due to transition in the program.



