Corning Union High School District

Human Resources Report

Board Meeting Date: 11/20/14

<u>Action</u>	<u>Type</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Position</u>	Effective	Background
Retirement	Voluntary	Fregozo, Raul	Grounds/Maint II	11/21/2014	Retirement
New Hire	Probationary	Imfeld, Sigfred	Grounds/Maint II	10/16/2014	New hire to replace R.Fregozo retirement.
New Position		Vacant	Grounds/Maint I	11/1/2014	New position for Ranch per Ranch Committee recommendation approved at September 2014 Board Meeting.
Position Change	Probationary	Messmer, James (Mark)	Grounds/Maint I	11/7/2014	Move from Custodial/Maint II to Grounds/Maint I for the Ranch.
New Hire	Probationary	Troutman, Kris	Custudian II	11/7/2014	New hire to replace M.Messmer position change.
New Hire	Temporary	Fredrickson, Shaun	Skill Center Teacher (.83 / 5 Sections)	11/10/2014	Temporary to fill H.Felciano sections due to Asset Coordinator position.
Retirement	Voluntary	Fugate, Linda	Career Center	12/30/2014	Retirement

Extra Duty/Coaching Authorizations

4	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Type</u>	Employee	<u>Assignment</u>	<u>Terms</u>	Additional Information
\$	3,000.00	Stipend	Lambeth, Tammy	Adult Ed Support	Annual - One time	Due to transition in the program.
					1	